MODEL PD691
4½ Digit strain gaugE MEtEr
Precision Digital corPoration	 www.predig.com
• 0-30 mV, 0-200 mV, ±15 mV, ±100 mV inputs
• 5, 10, or 24 VDC field selectable excitation
• NEMA 4X, IP65 front panel
• 0.56" (14.2 mm) red LED display
• 4½ digits + extra zero

general
MODEL PD691 4½ Digit strain gaugE MEtEr
OrDEring inFOrMatiOn
115 VAC
Model
230 VAC
Model
Options Installed Option
Card*
PD691-3-N PD691-4-N None
PD691-3-14 PD691-4-14 2 Relays PD174
PD691-3-15 PD691-4-15 4-20 mA Output PD175
PD691-3-16 PD691-4-16 2 Relays + 4-20 mA Output PD176
PD691-3-17 PD691-4-17 4 Relays PD177
PD691-3-18 PD691-4-18 4 Relays + 4-20 mA Output PD178
*Part numbers for Option Cards when purchased separately.
  Listed models include the corresponding described option.
YOur LOCaL DistriButOr is:
Power supply Wiring Diagrams